Address： Room 13 18-19, Hollywood Business Center, 610 Nathan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon

SHIPPER: AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC

Address： 11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to YIWU

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 NUTRIAGE Liver Care&Detox 5087 US$3.53 US$17,957.11

TOTAL 5087 US$17,957.11

US DOLLARS SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN AND CENTS ELEVEN ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC